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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: XG     Level2:      Age: XG: B     Squad:      Session: 2A     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.250 37.550 Leah McQueen 1197 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

2 9.150 36.800 Annabelle Nowlin 1265 XG XG: B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

3 9.050 35.525 Lindsay McPherson 1196 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

4 9.000 35.000 Eva Hall 1549 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

5 8.900 35.650 Piper Mitchell 1312 XG XG: B Global Gymnastics Center

6 8.750 35.525 Lauryn Nupen 1489 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

7 8.600 33.950 Olivia Andrews 1546 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

8 8.550 35.425 Shelby Hicks 1341 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

9 8.300 33.900 Sophia Gledhill 1474 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

10 8.250 33.500 Samantha Whitesel 1113 XG XG: B Capitol City Gymnastics

11 7.950 33.700 Nora Bowman 1328 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.400 37.550 Leah McQueen 1197 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

2 9.300 35.425 Shelby Hicks 1341 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

3 9.250 36.800 Annabelle Nowlin 1265 XG XG: B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

4 9.150 35.650 Piper Mitchell 1312 XG XG: B Global Gymnastics Center

5 8.950 35.525 Lindsay McPherson 1196 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

6 8.775 35.000 Eva Hall 1549 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

7 8.700 33.500 Samantha Whitesel 1113 XG XG: B Capitol City Gymnastics

8 8.475 35.525 Lauryn Nupen 1489 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

9 8.300 33.700 Nora Bowman 1328 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

10 8.275 33.900 Sophia Gledhill 1474 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

11 8.225 33.950 Olivia Andrews 1546 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.500 37.550 Leah McQueen 1197 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

2 9.000 35.525 Lauryn Nupen 1489 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3 8.950 36.800 Annabelle Nowlin 1265 XG XG: B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

4 8.900 33.700 Nora Bowman 1328 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

5 8.750 35.425 Shelby Hicks 1341 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.
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6 8.375 35.525 Lindsay McPherson 1196 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

7 8.325 33.950 Olivia Andrews 1546 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

8-T 8.225 35.650 Piper Mitchell 1312 XG XG: B Global Gymnastics Center

9-T 8.225 33.900 Sophia Gledhill 1474 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

10 8.075 35.000 Eva Hall 1549 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

11 7.700 33.500 Samantha Whitesel 1113 XG XG: B Capitol City Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.450 36.800 Annabelle Nowlin 1265 XG XG: B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

2 9.400 37.550 Leah McQueen 1197 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

3 9.375 35.650 Piper Mitchell 1312 XG XG: B Global Gymnastics Center

4 9.300 35.525 Lauryn Nupen 1489 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

5-T 9.150 35.525 Lindsay McPherson 1196 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

6-T 9.150 35.000 Eva Hall 1549 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

7 9.100 33.900 Sophia Gledhill 1474 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

8 8.850 33.500 Samantha Whitesel 1113 XG XG: B Capitol City Gymnastics

9 8.825 35.425 Shelby Hicks 1341 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

10 8.800 33.950 Olivia Andrews 1546 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics

11 8.550 33.700 Nora Bowman 1328 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C.

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.550 9.500 Leah McQueen 1197 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc. 9.250 9.400 9.500 9.400

2 36.800 9.450 Annabelle Nowlin 1265 XG XG: B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 9.150 9.250 8.950 9.450

3 35.650 9.375 Piper Mitchell 1312 XG XG: B Global Gymnastics Center 8.900 9.150 8.225 9.375

4-T 35.525 9.300 Lauryn Nupen 1489 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics 8.750 8.475 9.000 9.300

5-T 35.525 9.150 Lindsay McPherson 1196 XG XG: B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc. 9.050 8.950 8.375 9.150

6 35.425 9.300 Shelby Hicks 1341 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.550 9.300 8.750 8.825

7 35.000 9.150 Eva Hall 1549 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics 9.000 8.775 8.075 9.150

8 33.950 8.800 Olivia Andrews 1546 XG XG: B Rising Stars Gymnastics 8.600 8.225 8.325 8.800

9 33.900 9.100 Sophia Gledhill 1474 XG XG: B Mid Ohio Gymnastics 8.300 8.275 8.225 9.100

10 33.700 8.900 Nora Bowman 1328 XG XG: B Gym-Nation L.L.C. 7.950 8.300 8.900 8.550

11 33.500 8.850 Samantha Whitesel 1113 XG XG: B Capitol City Gymnastics 8.250 8.700 7.700 8.850
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